
Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

4
 2 1
 3 2

+ 0 1 + 1 +


3
 5 1
 6 1

0 + 0 + 2 +


1
 8 2
 9 2

3 + 0 + 2 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

3 , , 5
 2 1 , , 3


2 , , 4
 4 0 , , 2


1 , , 3
 6 1 , , 3


3 , , 5
 8 0 , , 2


1 , , 3
 10 2 , , 4


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 40 

2 1 B 1+ = 

1 2 C 2+ = 

2 2 D 1+ = 

2 0 E 2+ = 

0 1 F 2+ = 

1 1 G 3+ = 

1 0 H 3+ = 

2 0 I 2+ = 

2 1 J 3+ = 

+ 2  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

2 , , 4 2 3 , , 5 

1 , , 3 4 0 , , 2 

0 , , 2 6 3 , , 5 

2 , , 4 8 0 , , 2 

3 , , 5 10 0 , , 2 

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

1
 2 1
 3 3

+ 2 0 + 0 +


2
 5 4
 6 1

0 + 0 + 1 +


2
 8 3
 9 2

1 + 1 + 2 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 21 

1 2 B 3+ = 

0 1 C 2+ = 

2 2 D 2+ = 

0 2 E 2+ = 

1 0 F 4+ = 

2 0 G 1+ = 

2 1 H 3+ = 

2 0 I 1+ = 

1 2 J 3+ = 

+ 1  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

4
 2 2
 3 1

+ 0 1 + 0 +


2
 5 1
 6 3

0 + 1 + 0 +


2
 8 1
 9 1

2 + 3 + 2 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 21 

1 2 B 3+ = 

0 1 C 2+ = 

2 2 D 2+ = 

0 2 E 2+ = 

1 0 F 4+ = 

2 0 G 1+ = 

2 1 H 3+ = 

2 0 I 1+ = 

1 2 J 3+ = 

+ 1  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

3 , , 5 2 0 , , 2 

2 , , 4 4 1 , , 3 

3 , , 5 6 2 , , 4 

0 , , 2 8 3 , , 5 

3 , , 5 10 1 , , 3 

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

3 , , 5 2 0 , , 2 

2 , , 4 4 1 , , 3 

3 , , 5 6 2 , , 4 

0 , , 2 8 3 , , 5 

3 , , 5 10 1 , , 3 

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

4
 2 2
 3 1

+ 0 1 + 1 +


3
 5 1
 6 1

0 + 0 + 2 +


3
 8 1
 9 2

1 + 3 + 0 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 32 

1 1 B 2+ = 

1 0 C 2+ = 

0 2 D 1+ = 

2 0 E 4+ = 

0 1 F 3+ = 

2 1 G 3+ = 

1 2 H 1+ = 

1 2 I 3+ = 

1 2 J 2+ = 

+ 2  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

6 , , 8
 2 5 , , 7


4 , , 6
 4 4 , , 6


4 , , 6
 6 5 , , 7


6 , , 8
 8 5 , , 7


6 , , 8
 10 5 , , 7


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

2
 2 1
 3 4

+ 0 2 + 0 +


1
 5 1
 6 3

1 + 0 + 0 +


2
 8 1
 9 2

2 + 3 + 1 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 40 

2 3 B 1+ = 

2 2 C 3+ = 

1 4 D 2+ = 

0 3 E 1+ = 

2 0 F 5+ = 

1 3 G 5+ = 

1 0 H 2+ = 

1 1 I 6+ = 

2 4 J 4+ = 

+ 1  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 11 

0 3 B 4+ = 

0 2 C 6+ = 

1 0 D 3+ = 

2 0 E 2+ = 

2 2 F 5+ = 

2 1 G 2+ = 

1 3 H 5+ = 

2 3 I 4+ = 

2 4 J 3+ = 

+ 4  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

6 , , 8
 2 5 , , 7


4 , , 6
 4 4 , , 6


4 , , 6
 6 5 , , 7


6 , , 8
 8 5 , , 7


6 , , 8
 10 5 , , 7


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

3
 2 2
 3 5

+ 3 4 + 0 +


6
 5 3
 6 1

0 + 2 + 2 +


1
 8 2
 9 1

1 + 3 + 4 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 31 

0 1 B 4+ = 

0 2 C 2+ = 

0 4 D 3+ = 

2 4 E 4+ = 

0 3 F 6+ = 

2 1 G 2+ = 

1 2 H 1+ = 

1 3 I 3+ = 

2 0 J 5+ = 

+ 4  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

6 , , 8
 2 5 , , 7


8 , , 10
 4 7 , , 9


7 , , 9
 6 5 , , 7


5 , , 7
 8 5 , , 7


7 , , 9
 10 7 , , 9


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

5
 2 3
 3 2

+ 0 2 + 2 +


4
 5 4
 6 5

1 + 0 + 1 +


2
 8 1
 9 1

1 + 1 + 3 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 51 

0 1 B 3+ = 

2 5 C 6+ = 

2 3 D 3+ = 

1 5 E 1+ = 

2 1 F 4+ = 

0 2 G 2+ = 

2 0 H 2+ = 

1 3 I 1+ = 

1 2 J 7+ = 

+ 0  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

4
 2 5
 3 4

+ 1 2 + 3 +


8
 5 6
 6 7

0 + 1 + 0 +


3
 8 5
 9 3

2 + 1 + 4 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 32 

2 0 B 1+ = 

1 2 C 2+ = 

2 1 D 4+ = 

0 6 E 3+ = 

0 4 F 6+ = 

0 1 G 2+ = 

0 2 H 4+ = 

2 6 I 6+ = 

1 5 J 8+ = 

+ 2  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

8 , , 10 2 7 , , 9 

5 , , 7 4 6 , , 8 

7 , , 9 6 6 , , 8 

7 , , 9 8 5 , , 7 

8 , , 10 10 5 , , 7 

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

2
 2 5
 3 7

+ 3 2 + 0 +


1
 5 3
 6 6

7 + 5 + 0 +


5
 8 3
 9 8

1 + 4 + 0 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 63 

1 1 B 2+ = 

3 5 C 8+ = 

3 2 D 3+ = 

2 4 E 1+ = 

3 3 F 6+ = 

1 6 G 5+ = 

0 3 H 4+ = 

0 1 I 7+ = 

3 4 J 7+ = 

+ 1  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

8 , , 10 2 7 , , 9 

5 , , 7 4 6 , , 8 

7 , , 9 6 6 , , 8 

7 , , 9 8 5 , , 7 

8 , , 10 10 5 , , 7 

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

6
 2 1
 3 7

+ 1 1 + 0 +


5
 5 3
 6 3

3 + 2 + 3 +


2
 8 4
 9 1

2 + 0 + 3 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 54 

3 4 B 7+ = 

3 0 C 9+ = 

5 2 D 6+ = 

9 0 E 7+ = 

4 4 F+ = 

7 2 G 8+ = 

10 0 H 3+ = 

2 4 I 6+ = 

5 1 J 9+ = 

+ 1  =  

10  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

2
 2 9
 3 5

+ 1 0 + 3 +


2
 5 6
 6 1

4 + 0 + 4 +


7
 8 1
 9 8

0 + 7 + 0 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
Why didn't the ocean say hello? Because it waves. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

3 

5 

7 

9 

5 , , 7
 2 8 , , 10


7 , , 9
 4 6 , , 8


8 , , 10
 6 7 , , 9


8 , , 10
 8 6 , , 8


7 , , 9
 10 8 , , 10


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

9
 2 8
 3 5

+ 0 0 + 4 +


1
 5 7
 6 7

8 + 1 + 0 +


1
 8 5
 9 5

3 + 0 + 3 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

2 

3 2 B 8+ = 

7 2 C 9+ = 

9 1 D+ = 

10 0 E 7+ = 

3 4 F 8+ = 

4 4 G 5+ = 

9 0 H 7+ = 

6 2 I 8+ = 

8 0 J 9+ = 

A 10  + 5  =  

10  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

7
 2 3
 3 5

+ 3 1 + 3 +


9
 5 2
 6 3

0 + 5 + 3 +


1
 8 8
 9 1

1 + 1 + 7 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

7 

2 6 B 5+ = 

10 0 C 9+ = 

2 7 D 8+ = 

7 1 E 8+ = 

3 3 F 8+ = 

5 0 G 7+ = 

6 2 H 7+ = 

5 2 I 6+ = 

3 4 J 7+ = 

A 10  + 0  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge 
What do you get when you cross a comedian and a rabbit? A funny bunny! 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

4 

7 

5
 2 4
 3 7

+ 5 0 + 1 +


4
 5 0 6 4

4 + 8 + 3 +


6
 8 1
 9 8

3 + 8 + 0 +


www.vhomeschool.com Score: 



Name: Date: 

Math Challenge

Tongue Twister: How much wood could a woodchuck chuck, if a woodchuck 
could chuck wood? It would chuck as much as a woodchuck could, if a 
woodchuck could chuck wood. 

Complete the Activity. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

A 88 

7 0 B 9+ = 

4 4 C 9+ = 

7 1 D 9+ = 

3 5 E 8+ = 

8 1 F 8+ = 

6 3 G 10+ = 

2 4 H 6+ = 

9 0 I 7+ = 

7 2 J 9+ = 

+ 2  =  

www.vhomeschool.com Score: 


